

Smithfield Elementary Practice Schedule Spring 2011
	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	5:00 – 5:30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5:30 – 6:00
	 
	 
	U10 Boys
	 
	 

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6:00 – 6:30
	U11 Boys
	U12 G
	U10 Boys
	U12 G
	 

	
	 
	 
	 
	U11 Boys
	 

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6:30 – 7:00
	U11 Boys
	U12 G
	U10 Boys
	U12 G
	 

	
	 
	 
	 
	U11 Boys
	 

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7:00 – 7:30
	U11 Boys
	U12 G
	 
	U12 G
	 

	
	 
	 
	 
	U11 Boys
	 

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7:30 - 8:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 






